

Twin Valley Baseball Association P.O. Box 238, Honey Brook, PA 19344 Federal Tax ID # 92-1649160 Website: www.twinvalleybaseballassociation.com Email: twinvalleybaseballassociation@gmail.com



## **TWIN VALLEY BASEBALL NEEDS YOUR SUPPORT!**

The beginning of the 2023 baseball season is just one month away, and so many new and exciting changes have taken place! The main change you will notice is we are now **TWIN VALLEY BASEBALL ASSOCIATION**. Along with this new name comes a new league for our children to play in. We have joined the Babe Ruth and Cal Ripken League. This move opens many more playing opportunities for our boys' and girls' leagues and does not allow smaller clubs like ours to get left out of the action. We have also expanded into Caernarvon Friendship Community Park so we can play under the lights!

Twin Valley Baseball Association covers areas within the Twin Valley School District boundaries such as Honey Brook Township, Plowville, Morgantown Borough, Elverson Borough, West Nantmeal Township, Honey Brook Borough, and Robeson Township. Our youth membership continues to grow each year as the community grows. We anticipate additional growth again this year. As you would expect, with any increase in membership, we would like to offer more scholarships to players who otherwise might not be financially able to play the game they love. Additionally, we need to purchase both materials and equipment for our players and purchase supplies to properly maintain and improve our fields. Twin Valley Baseball Association is organized and run by volunteers and receives its funding from registrations, fundraising efforts, and sponsorships from corporate donors. Without our community's resolute volunteers and generous financial donations, Twin Valley Baseball Association would cease to exist.

## **SPONSORSHIP GOES A LONG WAY!**

Your sponsorship reaches the Twin Valley residents and visitors that can support your business. Your business name will be displayed throughout the season on banners displayed on our fences from opening day in April until the end of the season in late October. We also offer the opportunity to have your company's name on a team's uniform as a Team Sponsor. This is a wonderful opportunity for your company to advertise further than just the local ball field as the teams travel throughout not only our district but neighboring districts as well. We also have our sponsors prominently displayed on our website. In addition, we direct our coaches to acknowledge our sponsors and encourage our families to use our sponsors for their family needs. We feel this strengthens our sense of community in Twin Valley.









## YOUR SPONSORSHIP AT WORK!

Your sponsorship allows us to create a great environment and quality playing fields. Below are just a few of the ways in which your sponsorship dollars will help our league.

- Purchase of baseball and softball equipment
- Purchase of supplies to maintain our fields
- Defrays the cost of uniforms
- Pays for Babe Ruth League charter fees and insurance
- Allows TVBA to offer scholarships to players in need
- Most importantly, your sponsorship helps TVBA keep player fees affordable

Sign Sponsor – New \$350	Sign Sponsor – Renewal \$250
• Banner at James Umble Baseball Park or Friendship Community Park (choice)	<ul> <li>Banner at James Umble Baseball Park</li> <li>Sponsor name on TVBA website</li> </ul>
Sponsor name on TVBA website	

\*Renewal from 2022 season only!

Team & Sign Sponsor – New \$475	Team & Sign Sponsor – Renewal \$375
<ul> <li>Banner at James Umble Baseball Park or Friendship Community Park (choice)</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Banner at James Umble Baseball Park</li> <li>Sponsor's name on team jersey</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Sponsor's name on team jersey</li> <li>Sponsor name on TVBA website</li> <li>Team Photo Plaque</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Sponsor name on TVBA website</li> <li>Team Photo Plaque *Renewal from 2022 season only!</li> </ul>

Team Only Sponsor – New \$375	Green & White Sponsor – \$125		
<ul> <li>Sponsor's name on team jersey</li> </ul>	Sponsor logo concession stand banner		
Sponsor name on TVBA website	Sponsor name on TVBA website		
Team Photo Plague			



**2023 Sponsorship Form** 

□ **YES!** We would like to sponsor the Twin Valley Baseball Association for the 2023 season. My payment for the sponsorship level shown below is enclosed.

Please make checks payable to **TWIN VALLEY BASEBALL ASSOCIATION** and mail this form along with your check to the following address:

Twin Valley Baseball Association P.O. Box 238 Honey Brook, PA 19344

Please check the appropriate sponsorship level below:

- □ SIGN SPONSOR \$350 (New)
- □ SIGN SPONSOR \$250 (Renewal from 2022)
- □ SIGN and TEAM SPONSOR \$475 (New)
- □ SIGN and TEAM SPONSOR \$375 (Renewal from 2022)
- □ GREEN & WHITE SPONSOR \$125

\*All sponsorships include recognition at Opening Day ceremonies and company logo/link on the Twin Valley Baseball Association webpage.

## \*\* Checks and logos must be received by March 24, 2023.

Company Name: _		 	
Contact Name:		 	
Address:		 	
Phone Number: _		 	
Company Website	:	 	

Twin Valley Baseball Association is a 501 c(3) non-profit charitable organization.